PROFESSIONAL TORQUE PRODUCTS
Includes: 120XP™, Electronic, Micrometer, Beam, Interchangeable,
and Preset Torque Wrenches, Screwdrivers, Multipliers, and Testers
2
Professional Torque Products
Regardless of industry, when there is a requirement for the precise application of torque, GEARWRENCH has the right
tool for the job. From structural steel framing to concrete anchor bolts to electrical clamps, GEARWRENCH torque
wrenches are up to the task, meeting or exceeding ASME requirements for a wide range of fastener applications.

Increments
Alt. Scale
Range
Alt. Scale
Increments
Tooth
Count
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85171 85171CERT 1/4" Standard 30 - 200 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 4 - 23 Nm 0.1 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.4" 1.0" 11.0" 0.9 lbs
85176 85176CERT 3/8" Standard 10 - 100 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 20 - 142 Nm 1.4 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.6" 1.3" 18.4" 2.6 lbs
85181 85181CERT 1/2" Standard 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 2.7 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.8" 1.8" 24.9" 3.7 lbs
85174 85174CERT 3/8" Standard 30 - 250 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 4 - 23 Nm 0.1 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.6" 1.3" 18.3" 2.6 lbs
85180 85180CERT 1/2" Standard 20 - 150 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 27 - 203 Nm 1.4 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.8" 1.8" 24.9" 3.7 lbs
85188 85188CERT 3/8" Flex 5 - 75 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 10 - 105 Nm 1.4 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.6" 1.3" 18.5" 2.6 lbs
85189 85189CERT 1/2" Flex 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 2.7 Nm 60T/120 Pos. 0.8" 1.8" 26.0" 4.0 lbs
Injection molded cases
With removable lids for
convenient storage
Two Double-Stacked 60-Tooth Pawls

Increments
Alt. Scale
Range
Alt. Scale
Increments
Tooth
Count
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85060M 85060MCERT 1/4" Standard 30 - 200 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 4 - 23 Nm 0.1 Nm 22 0.5" 1.1" 10.5" 1.8 lbs
85061M 85061MCERT 3/8" Standard 20 - 250 in-lbs 1 in-lbs 5 - 29 Nm 0.2 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 14.0" 2.0 lbs
85062M 85062MCERT 3/8" Standard 10  - 100 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 20 - 142 Nm 1.0 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 18.0" 2.5 lbs
85063M 85063MCERT 1/2" Standard 20 - 150 ft-lbs 1 ft-lbs 34 - 210 Nm 1.0 Nm 32 0.8" 1.75" 21.9" 3.1 lbs
85066M 85066MCERT 1/2" Standard 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 3.0 Nm 32 0.8" 1.75" 24.3" 3.5 lbs
85086M 85086MCERT 3/8" Flex 5 - 75 ft-lbs 0.5 ft-lbs 10 - 105 Nm 1.0 Nm 30 0.7" 1.4" 17.7" 2.4 lbs
85087M 85087MCERT 1/2" Flex 30 - 250 ft-lbs 2 ft-lbs 54 - 353 Nm 3.0 Nm 36 0.9" 1.75" 25.3" 3.8 lbs
85065M 85065MCERT 3/4" Standard 100 - 600 ft-lbs 2.5 ft-lbs 153 - 831 Nm 4.0 Nm 36 1.1" 2.6" 42.4" 15.8 lbs
85067 1" Standard 150 - 750 ft-lbs 5 ft-lbs 237 - 983 Nm 5.0 Nm 24 1.3" 2.8" 48.8" 14.1 lbs
85068 1" Standard  200 - 1000 ft-lbs 5 ft-lbs 305 - 1322 Nm 5.0 Nm 24 1.3" 2.8" 73.0" 23.3 lbs
MICROMETER TORQUE WRENCHES
120XP™ Head

Increments
Alt. Scale
Range
Alt. Scale
Increments
Tooth
Count
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85088M 85088MCERT 1/2" Standard -
Protective Boot
30 - 250
ft-lbs
2 ft-lbs

4 Screw Bolts
To fix onto workbench
or base plate
Data Upload
Through USB interface
89633
64-832G
15
Cat. No.
Torque
Wrench
Drive
Size
Service Part
Description Application
85060SERV 85060M
85171
1/4"
30-200 in-lbs
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85061SERV 85061M
85174
3/8"
30-250 in-lbs
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85062SERV 85062M
85176
3/8"
10-100 ft-lbs
 Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85086SERV 85086M
85188
3/8"
5-75 ft-lbs Flex Head
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85063SERV 85063M
85180
1/2"
20-150 ft-lbs
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85066SERV
85066M
85088M
85181
1/2"
30-250 ft-lbs
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85087SERV 85087M
85189
1/2"
30-250 ft-lbs Flex Head
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
85065SERV 85065M 3/4"
100-600 ft-lbs
Service Repair Kit
High Wear Components
RATCHET HEAD REPAIR KITS